RB30 Microscope User’s Manual
info@feinoptic.comPage 1
Microscope Components:
Before Use:
info@feinoptic.comPage 2
RB30T Trinocular Microscope
When moving the microscope use both hands,

When cleaning other surfaces of the microscope use water only. A basic detergent can be used to
clean the surface if necessary, but ensure that all the detergent is removed from the frame with a
clean, damp cloth prior to drying the surface.
Do not disassemble the microscope.
After use, cover the microscope with a dust cover and power o� the light.
Objectives:
RB30 In�nity Corrected Objectives all have a parfocal distance of 45mm.
Recommended coverslip thickness is 0.17mm.
Plan Achromat
Plan Semi
Apochromat Fluor
Plan Phase
Contrast
Objective Type Part # / Magni�cation Numerical Aperture Working Distance
FPLN4 / 4x
FPLN10 / 10x
FPLN20 / 20x
FPLN40 / 40x
FPLN50 / 50x Oil
FPLN60 / 60x
FPLN100 / 100x Oil
0.10
0.25
0.40
0.65
0.95
0.85
1.25
11.9mm
12.1mm
1.5mm
0.36mm
0.19mm
0.3mm
0.18mm
SAPOFL10 / 10x
SAPOFL20 / 20x
SAPOFL4 / 4x
SAPOFL40 / 40x
SAPOFL100 / 100x Oil
0.13
0.30
0.50
0.75
1.28
18.5mm
10.6mm
2.33mm
0.6mm
0.21mm
FPL-PH10 / 10x
FPL-PH20 / 20x
FPL-PH40 / 40x
FPL-PH100 / 100x Oil
0.25
0.40
0.65
1.25